Namn
Anders
Roland
Johan
Caroline
Conny
Hilma
Hampus
Rolf
Owe
Jens
Adam
Steve
Lars-Ake

Thunholm
Thorngren
Sward
Dahlstrom
Sward
Karlsson
Christensen
Carlsson
Hultman
Borgstrom
Boije
Olofsson
Phuthon

Forening
EPK
NPK
EPK
KPK
EPK
OPK
Arla SKF
OPK
EPK
NPK
Trosa PK
NPK
Arla SKF

Resultat Kretsprecision 1 varen 2023 Arla

Placering Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Seried4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie?7
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49
48
38
41
43
44
45
41
41
39
33
35
43

49
45
45
41
41
46
39
39
40
42
38
25
29

48
45
46
45
43
43
39
39
40
35
37
43
40

46
45
45
43
46
41
45
47
42
43
37
30
30

48
47
47
47
43
44
46
45
45
42
40
32
35

48
48
46
47
45
43
40
43
39
46
38
40
31

46
49
42
44
47
44
44
41
45
41
44
37
33

Antal x
9
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Resultat
334
327
309
308
308
305
298
295
292
288
267
242
241

Medalj
S

B
B
B



